CATALOGUE & PRICE LIST
OCTOBER 2024
MODEL 3D Int
RESIN MODEL KITS
ENGLISH
1
1/72
CONTACTS
MODEL 3D INT
HOW TO ORDER
Placing an order is easy and fast:
just send us an e-mail design@enad-ltd.co.uk With the list
of models you wish.
In alternative you can send us the list of models via Messenger
MODEL 3D INT
We will reply with a confirmation and expected delivery time.
3MODEL 3D INT
SPECIAL OFFERS &
DISCOUNTS
- for orders of 75 € and more we apply a 7,5% discount
- for orders of 100 € and more, we apply a 10% discount
- for orders of 150 € and more we apply a 12,5% discount
4MODEL 3D INT
Shipping costs
Worldwide postage rates
- Priority post (untracked)
Up to 4 models............. 7 €
Up to 10 models........... 11,5 €
Up to 15 models........... 16,0 €
- Tracked post (untracked)
Up to 4 models............. 9 €
Up to 10 models........... 17 €
Up to 15 models........... 23 €
For larger expeditions or express couriers rates must be
agreed.
5MODEL 3D INT
Kingdom of Italy
MODEL 3D INT
Regia marina
MODEL 3D INT
1/72
Aa train - Treno armato contraereo 76/40
8MODEL 3D INT
COMPOSITION:
2 x LOCOMOTIVES TYPE FS 735
1 x COMMAND WAGON
3 X WAGONS 76/40 AA GUNS
1 X WAGON BREDA 31 20 mm AA GUNS
1 X AMMO WAGON
AVAILABLE AUGUST 2024
CODE IT72RM1 250 €
SERVICE BOAT 12.5 MT (AS USED ON ITALIAN
LITTORIO CLASS BB’S). COMPLETE WITH INTERIOR.
9MODEL 3D INT
MOTOrboat 10 MT
CODE IT72RM2 35 €
CODE IT72RM3 30 €
LANDING CRADFT Motolancia ml SERIES bTN
san marco (MALTA/CE & CORSICA)
10MODEL 3D INT
TRABACCOLI – REFURBISHED WOODEN BOATS FOR
PLANDING OPS (MATLA/C3 AND CRETE)
AVAILABLE MARCH 2024
AVAILABLE APRIL 2024
CODE IT72RM4 50 €
CODE IT72RM5 45 €
DA VINCI SUBMARINE TURRET & GUN SECTION
with crew - WATERLINE
11MODEL 3D INT
Cb class minisub italian black sea fleet
with crew - WATERLINE
AVAILABLE OCTOBER 2024
AVAILABLE MARCH 2024
CODE IT72RM6 75 €
CODE IT72RM7 45 €
CA 2 ASSAULT MIDGET SUB WITH CREW -
WATERLINE
12MODEL 3D INT